Order Codes in Bold: Stocked Items
Order Codes in Light: Subject to Availability
LA NS Type Staggered Contacts
   CURRENT RATING BOX ORDER
NORMAL MOTOR QTY CODE
2A  20 NS2
4A  20 NS4
6A  20 NS6

25A  10 TIA25
32A  10 TIA32
32A 40A 10 TIA32M40L
32A 50A 10 TIA32M50
32A 63A 10 TIA32M63
40A  10 TIS40
50A  10 TIS50
63A  10 TIS63
63A 80A 20 TIS63M80
63A 100A 20 TIS63M100
80A  20 OS80
100A  20 OS100
Fuse Links
LE Redspot Offset Contacts 94mm
FIXING CENTRES 94mm
40A  10 TCP40A
63A  10 TCP63A
80A  10 TCP80
100A  10 TCP100
100A 125A 10 TCP100M125
100A 160A 10 TCP100M160
125A  5 TFP125
160A  5 TFP160
200A  5 TFP200
200A 250A 5 TFP200M250
LF Centre Contacts
Breaking capacity of 80kA at 660V AC
FIXING CENTRES 97mm
63A  20 TB63

FIXING CENTRES 111mm
125A  3 TF125
160A  3 TF160
200A  3 TF200
200A 250A 3 TF200M250
250A  1 TKF250
315A  1 TKF315
355A  1 TMF355
400A  1 TMF400
FIXING CENTRES 133mm
250A  1 TKM250
315A  1 TKM315
FIXING CENTRES 133/184mm
355A  1 TM355
400A  1 TM400
450A  1 TTM450
500A  1 TTM500
560A  1 TTM560
630A  1 TTM630
FIXING CENTRES 165/229mm
450A  1 TT450
500A  1 TT500
560A  1 TT560

5A  25 x 6.3 50 5LC
6A  25 x 6.3 50 3006LC
10A  25 x 6.3 50 3010LC
15A  25.8 X 10.3 50 15LC
16A  29 x 12.7 50 3016LC
20A  29 x 12.7 50 3020LC
30A  29 x 12.7 50 30LC
Compliant with GB13539 & IEC269
Order Codes in Bold: Stocked Items
Order Codes in Light: Subject to Availability
Fuse Links
LK Size 000 or OOC Overall Length 78mm
CURRENT BOX ORDER
RATING QTY CODE
6A 3 NHG000/006
10A 3 NHG000/010
16A 3 NHG000/016
20A 3 NHG000/020
25A 3 NHG000/025
32A 3 NHG000/032
35A 3 NHG000/035
40A 3 NHG000/040
50A 3 NHG000/050
63A 3 NHG000/063
80A 3 NHG000/080
100A 3 NHG000/100
125A 3 NHG000/125
160A 3 NHG000/160
LL Size 1 Overall Length 135mm
40A 3 NHG1/040
50A 3 NHG1/050
63A 3 NHG1/063
80A 3 NHG1/080
100A 3 NHG1/100
125A 3 NHG1/125
160A 3 NHG1/160
200A 3 NHG1/200
250A 3 NHG1/250
LM Size 2 Overall Length 150mm
40A 3 NHG2/040
50A 3 NHG2/050
63A 3 NHG2/063
80A 3 NHG2/080
100A 3 NHG2/100
125A 3 NHG2/125
160A 3 NHG2/160
200A 3 NHG2/200
224A 3 NHG2/224
250A 3 NHG2/250
315A 3 NHG2/315
350A 3 NHG2/350
400A 3 NHG2/400
LN Size 3 Overall Length 150mm
315A 3 NHG3/315
350A 3 NHG3/350
400A 3 NHG3/400
500A 3 NHG3/500
630A 3 NHG3/630
LO Solid Links
160A 3 SL00
250A 3 SL01
400A 3 SL02

315A 5 JP315
355A 5 JP355
400A 5 JP400
Fuse Links and HoLders
CURRENT BOX ORDER
RATING QTY CODE
32A Front/Front NS 2-32 32CFF
32A Back/Back NS 2-32 32CEE
32A  Front/Back NS 2-32 32CFB
63A Front/Front ES 16-63 63CFF
63A Back/Back ES 16-63 63CEE
KB MEM Clip-In Type (DIN/Surface Mount)
CURRENT CONNECTION VYNCO FUSE ORDER
RATING  LINK CODE
63A  TIA 2-32/TIS 40-63 402196
100A  TCP40A-TCP100 402145
200A  TFP 125-200 402153
KB Redspot Bolt-In Type (Front/Back)
63A Front/Front TIA 2-32/TIS 40-63 402190
100A Front/Front TCP40A-TCP100 402139